Club’

CLUB3D CAC-1912EU virta-adapteri ja vaihtosuuntaaja Sisa- ja

ulkotila 100 W musta

Tuotemerkki : CLUB3D

Tuotteen nimi : CAC-1912EU

CLUB3D CAC-1912EU. Tarkoitus: Universaali, Virtalahteen tyyppi: Sisa- ja ulkotila, Tulojéannite: 100-240
V. AC-syéttdtaajuus: 50 - 60 Hz. Tuotteen vari: musta. Tuotteen leveys: 80,5 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 80

Tuotekoodi: CAC-1912EU

mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 29,5 mm. Lukumaara per pakkaus: 3 kpl, Sisaltda johdot: USB, Pakkauksen

leveys: 110 mm

Features

Purpose *

Power supply type *

Input voltage *

Input frequency *

Output power *

Output voltage *

Output current

USB ports quantity

USB Power Delivery (USB PD)
USB Power Delivery revision
USB Power Delivery up to
Power protection features
Certification

Power
AC input frequency
Design

Product colour *

Universal
Indoor/outdoor
100-240 V
50-60 Hz
100w

5-20V

5A

4

v

3.0

100 W

Over power, Over voltage
CE EMI

50 - 60 Hz

Black

Design
LED indicators
Suitable for indoor use

Suitable for outdoor use

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Cables included
Quantity per pack *
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package type

Technical details

Compliance certificates

The box is printed
on environmentally
friendly paper

Qs B

80.5 mm
80 mm
29.5 mm
35¢

USB

3 pc(s)
110 mm
130 mm
55 mm
409
Box

CE, Federal Communications
Commission (FCC), RoHS
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 05-DEC-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



