

CLUB3D CAC-1912EU virta-adapteri ja vaihtosuuntaaja Sisä- ja ulkotila 100 W musta

Tuotemerkki : CLUB3D Tuotekoodi: CAC-1912EU

Tuotteen nimi: CAC-1912EU

CLUB3D CAC-1912EU. Tarkoitus: Universaali, Virtalähteen tyyppi: Sisä- ja ulkotila, Tulojännite: 100-240 V. AC-syöttötaajuus: 50 - 60 Hz. Tuotteen väri: musta. Tuotteen leveys: 80,5 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 80 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 29,5 mm. Lukumäärä per pakkaus: 3 kpl, Sisältää johdot: USB, Pakkauksen leveys: 110 mm



Features		Design	
Purpose *	Universal	LED indicators	✓
Power supply type *	Indoor/outdoor	Suitable for indoor use	✓
Input voltage *	100-240 V	Suitable for outdoor use	✓
Input frequency *	50-60 Hz	Mainht C dimensions	
Output power *	100 W	Weight & dimensions	
Output voltage *	5-20 V	Width	80.5 mm
Output current	5 A	Depth	80 mm
USB ports quantity	4	Height	29.5 mm
USB Power Delivery (USB PD)	✓	Weight	35 g
USB Power Delivery revision	3.0	Packaging data	
USB Power Delivery up to	100 W	Cables included	USB
Power protection features	Over power, Over voltage	Quantity per pack *	3 pc(s)
Certification	CE EMI	Package width	110 mm
Power		Package depth	130 mm
AC input frequency	50 - 60 Hz	Package height	55 mm
Design		Package weight	40 g
-	Dis d	Package type	Box
Product colour *	Black	Technical details	
		Compliance certificates	CE, Federal Communications Commission (FCC), RoHS

